
3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 429 Schmalz, Ulrich The Dark Knight M 4079 1 1 1 : 3 4 
2 599 Frey, Nils TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1407 1 1 2 : 3 6 
3 610 Grimm, Marvin M+M Endurance MJ U1407 2 1 3 : 0 2 
4 330 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell/albside Running M 5067 1 1 3 : 1 1 
5 538 Heilig, Tim TSG Salach MJ U1606 1 1 3 : 1 2 
6 666 Greiner, Maximilian TSV Eschenbach MJ U1407 3 1 3 : 3 2 
7 665 Schraag, Felix TSV Eschenbach MJ U1408 4 1 3 : 3 3 
8 452 Kottmann, Tim TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1407 5 1 4 : 1 2 
9 514 Braun, Elias TSV Bad Boll MK U1209 1 1 4 : 2 8 

10 495 Meyder, Marius MK U1209 2 1 5 : 0 0 
11 631 Hees, Jan TSV Lichtenwald MJ U1408 6 1 6 : 4 4 
11 630 Hees, Till ASV Schlichten MK U1210 3 1 6 : 4 4 
13 580 Keifer, Filou 3Boysrun MK U1012 1 1 7 : 0 9 
14 550 Strölin, Ralf MRSC Ottenbach M 5564 1 1 9 : 0 2 
15 581 Oehler, Sabrina W 4077 1 1 9 : 1 2 
16 566 Böhringer, Lars TSV Heiningen MJ U1803 1 2 0 : 2 6 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 429 Schmalz, Ulrich The Dark Knight M 4079 1 1 1 : 3 4 
2 599 Frey, Nils TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1407 1 1 2 : 3 6 
3 610 Grimm, Marvin M+M Endurance MJ U1407 2 1 3 : 0 2 
4 330 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell/albside Running M 5067 1 1 3 : 1 1 
5 538 Heilig, Tim TSG Salach MJ U1606 1 1 3 : 1 2 
6 666 Greiner, Maximilian TSV Eschenbach MJ U1407 3 1 3 : 3 2 
7 665 Schraag, Felix TSV Eschenbach MJ U1408 4 1 3 : 3 3 
8 452 Kottmann, Tim TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1407 5 1 4 : 1 2 
9 514 Braun, Elias TSV Bad Boll MK U1209 1 1 4 : 2 8 

10 495 Meyder, Marius MK U1209 2 1 5 : 0 0 
11 631 Hees, Jan TSV Lichtenwald MJ U1408 6 1 6 : 4 4 
11 630 Hees, Till ASV Schlichten MK U1210 3 1 6 : 4 4 
13 580 Keifer, Filou 3Boysrun MK U1012 1 1 7 : 0 9 
14 550 Strölin, Ralf MRSC Ottenbach M 5564 1 1 9 : 0 2 
15 566 Böhringer, Lars TSV Heiningen MJ U1803 1 2 0 : 2 6 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 581 Oehler, Sabrina W 4077 1 1 9 : 1 2 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 580 Keifer, Filou 3Boysrun MK U1012 1 1 7 : 0 9 
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3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 514 Braun, Elias TSV Bad Boll MK U1209 1 1 4 : 2 8 
2 495 Meyder, Marius MK U1209 2 1 5 : 0 0 
3 630 Hees, Till ASV Schlichten MK U1210 3 1 6 : 4 4 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 599 Frey, Nils TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1407 1 1 2 : 3 6 
2 610 Grimm, Marvin M+M Endurance MJ U1407 2 1 3 : 0 2 
3 666 Greiner, Maximilian TSV Eschenbach MJ U1407 3 1 3 : 3 2 
4 665 Schraag, Felix TSV Eschenbach MJ U1408 4 1 3 : 3 3 
5 452 Kottmann, Tim TSV Wäschenbeuren MJ U1407 5 1 4 : 1 2 
6 631 Hees, Jan TSV Lichtenwald MJ U1408 6 1 6 : 4 4 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 538 Heilig, Tim TSG Salach MJ U1606 1 1 3 : 1 2 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 566 Böhringer, Lars TSV Heiningen MJ U1803 1 2 0 : 2 6 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 429 Schmalz, Ulrich The Dark Knight M 4079 1 1 1 : 3 4 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 581 Oehler, Sabrina W 4077 1 1 9 : 1 2 

3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 330 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell/albside Running M 5067 1 1 3 : 1 1 

Seite  2 / 3 
06.01.2020

15. Heininger Drei-Königs-Lauf 2020



3,0 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 550 Strölin, Ralf MRSC Ottenbach M 5564 1 1 9 : 0 2 
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